Virtueller Lauf-, Walking- und Wandertreff
des TV 1919 Brauerschwend e.V.

Lauf-Walking-Wander-Ergebnisse_23.10.22

Vorname
Mario

Ben
Helmut
Margarete
Bernd
Carolin
Claudia
Helmut
Jenny
Boris
Michael
Wolfgang
Julia

Ute

Artur
Jargen
Sabine
Marco
gesamte Kilometer

Teilnehmer und Ergebnisliste

22.-23.10.

4,18
4,86
4,86
7,07
10,44
10,44
10,44
10,44
10,48
11,29
11,93
13,79
16,30
17,39
17,47
18,84
28,18
35,50
243,90

28.10.2022



