Virtueller Lauf-, Walking- und Wandertreff des TV 1919 Brauerschwend e.V.



Teilnehmer und Ergebnisliste

Vorname	2223.10.
Mario	4,18
Ben	4,86
Helmut	4,86
Margarete	7,07
Bernd	10,44
Carolin	10,44
Claudia	10,44
Helmut	10,44
Jenny	10,48
Boris	11,29
Michael	11,93
Wolfgang	13,79
Julia	16,30
Ute	17,39
Artur	17,47
Jürgen	18,84
Sabine	28,18
Marco	35,50
gesamte Kilometer	243,90